
I.D.:	50189001

Patch	cordu-uri	tip	LC/ST	duplex

Data
publicarii

28.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.636,47	RON	-	1.636,47	RON 	 	

Descriere: Achizitie	15x	Patch	cord-uri	tip	LC/ST	duplex	multimode	50/125	µm,	OM4,	lungime	5m	si	6x
Patch	cord-uri	tip	LC/ST	duplex	multimode	50/125	µm,	OM4,	lungime	10m


